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Zentriertabelle
Centering Chart

Zentriersatz 
Fiat

Best-#:
280 400 090

Centering Kit 
Fiat

Part-#:
280 400 090

165 400 001 165 400 002 150 400 009

259 010 400
241e801 409

4 x 271 994 121
5x273e008 006

Felgendaten Mittenloch / Centerbore Lochkreis / Bolt Circle 

Vehicle Data HAWEKA-# HAWEKA-# 

Fiat Bolzen 4 x 271 994 121 

Brava('95-'01)/Bravo('95-)/Barchetta('95-
'05)/Coupé('94-'00)/Marea('96-'02)/Palio('96-
)/Multipla('99-)/Seicento('98-'09)/Tempra('90-
'96)/Cinquecento('92-'98)/Punto('93-'07)/ Tipo('88-
'95)/Stilo('01-'07)/Doblo('01-'09)/Uno('83-'93)/ 
Panda('80-)/Croma(-'96)/Regata('83-
'89)/Fiorino('77-)/Qubo('08-)/Strada(-'88)/Strada 
Pick-up('99-)/Idea('03-)/ 500('07-)/Linea('07-) 

58 
165 400 001 

4x98 
241e801 409 

Ulysse('94-'10)/Scudo(-09/'06)/Dobló('10-) 
58 

165 400 001 
5x98 

259 010 400 

Gande Punto('05-)/Punto Evo('09-) 
56,5 

165 400 001 
4x100 

241e801 409 

Scudo(10/'06-) 
65 

165 400 002 
5x108 

259 010 400 

Croma('05-) 
65 

165 400 002 
5x110 

259 010 400 

Sedici('06-) 
60 

165 400 001 
5x114,3 

259 010 400 

Ducato(-02/'94)/Talento(-02/'94) 
72 

150 400 009 
5x118 

259 010 400 

Ducato(03/'94-) 
71 

150 400 009 
5x118 

259 010 400 

Ducato (03/'94-) 
78 

150 400 009 
5x130 

259 010 400 
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